
Statistische Tabelle Basellandschaftliches
Kantonalschwingfest Zeglingen

2025

01.06.2025

Gang: 2

1a Studinger Robin 20

+ Antenen Remo 10
+ Graber Colin * 10  

1b Scherz Valentin 20

+ Anderegg Michael 10
+ Hügli Kaj ** 10  

1c Müller Nico 20

+ Regenass Beat 10
+ Böni Ralf * 10

2a Hermann Oliver ** 19.5

+ Kurmann Patrick ** 9.75
+ Tschumper Gian 9.75  

2b Brun Samuel ** 19.5

+ Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.75
+ Döbeli Andreas *** 9.75  

3a Müller Jonas 19

+ Jüngling Pascal 10
- Hermann Lukas 9

3b Hermann Lukas 19

+ Bieneck Andrin 10
- Müller Jonas 9  

3c Gisler Timo 19

+ Schreiber Raphael 10
- Eymann Flurin * 9  

3d Christ Dario * 19

- Böni Ralf * 9
+ Bruggmann Timo 10

3e Bruder Adrian * 19

- Reinhard Adrian * 9
+ Stocker Luca 10  

3f Alpiger Nick *** 19

- Ott Damian *** 9
+ Gerber Manuel * 10  

4a Weber Daniel 18.75

- Brugger Jonas 8.75
+ Nick Thomas 10

4b Suter Beat * 18.75

+ Gander Michael * 9.75
- Voggensperger Lars *** 9  

4c Studer Remo * 18.75

- Graber Colin * 8.75
+ Aerni Lars 10  

4d Spycher Elias 18.75

- Abt Robin 8.75
+ Fischer Tobias 10

4e Schmid Samuel ** 18.75

+ Rohrbach Jérôme * 9.75
- Räbsamen Marcel *** 9  

4f Roth Tim ** 18.75

- Frank Marius ** 8.75
+ Christ Marino 10  

4g Reinhard Adrian * 18.75

- Bruder Adrian * 8.75
+ Hasler Luis 10

4h Räbsamen Marcel *** 18.75

+ Odermatt Adrian *** 9.75
- Schmid Samuel ** 9  

4i Räbmatter Patrick *** 18.75

- Gerber Andrj * 8.75
+ Buchmann Moritz * 10  

4j Ott Damian *** 18.75

- Alpiger Nick *** 9
+ Brand Christian ** 9.75

4k Odermatt Jonas ** 18.75

+ Vieira Tiago ** 9.75
- Grob Enea * 9  

4l Müller Luca ** 18.75

+ Schick Janis * 9.75
- Joho Pascal ** 9  

4m Kehr Damian 18.75

+ Vogt Marco 10
- Stoll Simon ** 8.75

4n Joho Pascal ** 18.75

+ Lüscher Sinisha ** 9.75
- Müller Luca ** 9  

4o Grob Enea * 18.75

+ Stampfli Simon * 9.75
- Odermatt Jonas ** 9  

4p Suter Jonas 18.75

o Christ Marino 8.75
+ Hayoz Michael 10

4q Hasler Luis 18.75

+ Mohler Cyrill 10
o Reinhard Adrian * 8.75  

5a Vogt Fredy 18.5

- Russo Giulio 8.75
+ Regenass Reto 9.75  

5aa Gander Michael * 18.5

o Suter Beat * 8.5
+ Schärer Nico 10

5ab Furter Jannis 18.5

+ Strähl Mario 10
o Schick Janis * 8.5  

5ac Dünner Tobias * 18.5

o Brand Christian ** 8.5
+ Bader Marek 10  

5ad Christ Marino 18.5

+ Suter Jonas 10
o Roth Tim ** 8.5

5ae Buchmann Moritz * 18.5

+ Scherrer Johann ** 10
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.5  

5af Bruggmann Timo 18.5

+ Schmutz Florian 10
o Christ Dario * 8.5  

5ag Antenen Remo 18.5

o Studinger Robin 8.5
+ Grod Pascal 10

5ah Anderegg Michael 18.5

o Scherz Valentin 8.5
+ Hohler Janis 10  

5ai Aerni Lars 18.5

+ Parker Jasper 10
o Studer Remo * 8.5  

5b Truckenmüller Moritz 18.5

- Hohler Janis 8.75
+ Steiner Celio 9.75

5c Schwegler Dominik * 18.5

+ Rüegger Aaron * 9.75
- Kurmann Patrick ** 8.75  

5d Russo Giulio 18.5

- Vogt Fredy 8.75
+ Pradetto Diego 9.75  

5e Rickenbacher Cedric 18.5

+ Neuhaus David 9.75
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75

5f Nussbaumer Joschua 18.5

- Anderegg Fabian 8.75
+ Wyssmann Tim 9.75  

5g Müller Simon 18.5

- Caviezel Nicolas 8.75
+ Strähl Mario 9.75  

5h Kulmer Nick 18.5

+ Regenass Reto 9.75
- Gabriel Simon * 8.75



5i Jehle Lorenz 18.5

+ Zurfluh Fynn 9.75
- Brugger Jonas 8.75  

5j Gerber Andrj * 18.5

- Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.75
+ Meier Dario 9.75  

5k Frank Marius ** 18.5

- Roth Tim ** 8.75
+ Schmid Justin 9.75

5l Wüthrich Jonas * 18.5

+ Vogt Sandro * 10
o Odermatt Adrian *** 8.5  

5m Vogt Sandro * 18.5

o Wüthrich Jonas * 8.5
+ Meier Marius 10  

5n Vogt Marco 18.5

o Kehr Damian 8.5
+ Dreier Andrin 10

5o Tschumper Gian 18.5

+ Schwob Marco 10
o Hermann Oliver ** 8.5  

5p Stocker Luca 18.5

+ Hayoz Michael 10
o Bruder Adrian * 8.5  

5q Stampfli Simon * 18.5

o Grob Enea * 8.5
+ Huber Pascal 10

5r Schwob Marco 18.5

o Tschumper Gian 8.5
+ Caviezel Nicolas 10  

5s Schmid Justin 18.5

+ Nussbaumer Dominik 10
o Frank Marius ** 8.5  

5t Schick Janis * 18.5

o Müller Luca ** 8.75
+ Furter Jannis 9.75

5u Rüegger Aaron * 18.5

o Schwegler Dominik * 8.5
+ von Rotz Fabian 10  

5v Rohrbach Jérôme * 18.5

o Schmid Samuel ** 8.5
+ Suter Simon 10  

5w Odermatt Adrian *** 18.5

o Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.5
+ Wüthrich Jonas * 10

5x Meier Marius 18.5

+ Schmidlin Roman 10
o Vogt Sandro * 8.5  

5y Meier Dario 18.5

+ Fiechter Jaris 10
o Gerber Andrj * 8.5  

5z Glutz Jonas * 18.5

o Joho Philip * 8.5
+ Gehrig Nils 10

6a Zurfluh Fynn 18.25

o Jehle Lorenz 8.5
+ Anderegg Fabian 9.75  

6b Wyssmann Tim 18.25

+ Steiner Celio 9.75
o Nussbaumer Joschua 8.5  

6c Wiedmer Lukas 18.25

o Huber Pascal 8.5
+ Bieneck Andrin 9.75

6d Weisskopf Luca 18.25

+ Graf Andrin 9.75
o Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.5  

6e von Rotz Fabian 18.25

+ Perreten Marc 9.75
o Rüegger Aaron * 8.5  

6f Vieira Tiago ** 18.25

o Odermatt Jonas ** 8.5
+ Ancona Enea * 9.75

6g Tanner Louis 18.25

o Pradetto Diego 8.5
+ Hersberger Aaron 9.75  

6h Suter Simon 18.25

+ Fischer Tobias 9.75
o Rohrbach Jérôme * 8.5  

6i Schreiber Raphael 18.25

o Gisler Timo 8.5
+ Gisin Yanic 9.75

6j Schmutz Florian 18.25

o Bruggmann Timo 8.5
+ Perreten Marc 9.75  

6k Schärer Nico 18.25

+ Sutter Marco 9.75
o Gander Michael * 8.5  

6l Pradetto Diego 18.25

+ Tanner Louis 9.75
o Russo Giulio 8.5

6m Nussbaumer Dominik 18.25

o Schmid Justin 8.5
+ Kalt Silas 9.75  

6n Mohler Cyrill 18.25

+ Gehrig Lenn 9.75
o Hasler Luis 8.5  

6o Lüscher Sinisha ** 18.25

o Joho Pascal ** 8.5
+ Joho Philip * 9.75

6p Krähenbühl Lukas * 18.25

o Brun Samuel ** 8.5
+ Weisskopf Luca 9.75  

6q Jüngling Pascal 18.25

o Müller Jonas 8.5
+ Gehrig Lenn 9.75  

6r Joho Philip * 18.25

+ Glutz Jonas * 9.75
o Lüscher Sinisha ** 8.5

6s Huber Pascal 18.25

+ Wiedmer Lukas 9.75
o Stampfli Simon * 8.5  

6t Graf Andrin 18.25

o Weisskopf Luca 8.5
+ Widmer Dominik 9.75  

6u Gerber Manuel * 18.25

+ Eymann Flurin * 9.75
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.5

6v Gehrig Nils 18.25

+ Widmer Dominik 9.75
o Glutz Jonas * 8.5  

6w Brand Christian ** 18.25

+ Dünner Tobias * 9.75
o Ott Damian *** 8.5  

6x Bader Marek 18.25

+ Hersberger Aaron 9.75
o Dünner Tobias * 8.5

6y Ancona Enea * 18.25

+ Gabriel Simon * 9.75
o Vieira Tiago ** 8.5  

7 Voggensperger Lars *** 18

- Döbeli Andreas *** 9
- Suter Beat * 9  

8a Eymann Flurin * 17.75

o Gerber Manuel * 8.75
- Gisler Timo 9

8b Döbeli Andreas *** 17.75

- Voggensperger Lars *** 9
o Brun Samuel ** 8.75  

9a Stoll Simon ** 17.5

- Hügli Kaj ** 8.75
- Kehr Damian 8.75  

9b Lazic Marco 17.5

- Gisin Yanic 8.75
- Parker Jasper 8.75

9c Brugger Jonas 17.5

- Weber Daniel 8.75
- Jehle Lorenz 8.75  

9d Abt Robin 17.5

- Spycher Elias 8.75
- Sutter Marco 8.75  

9e Sutter Marco 17.5

o Schärer Nico 8.75
- Abt Robin 8.75
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9f Kurmann Patrick ** 17.5

o Hermann Oliver ** 8.75
- Schwegler Dominik * 8.75  

9g Hohler Janis 17.5

- Truckenmüller Moritz 9
o Anderegg Michael 8.5  

9h Böni Ralf * 17.5

- Christ Dario * 9
o Müller Nico 8.5

9i Regenass Reto 17.5

o Kulmer Nick 8.75
o Vogt Fredy 8.75  

10a Schmidlin Roman 17.25

o Meier Marius 8.5
- Fiechter Jaris 8.75  

10b Scherrer Johann ** 17.25

o Buchmann Moritz * 8.5
- Rickenbacher Cedric 8.75

10c Regenass Beat 17.25

o Müller Nico 8.5
- Neuhaus David 8.75  

10d Parker Jasper 17.25

o Aerni Lars 8.5
- Lazic Marco 8.75  

10e Nick Thomas 17.25

- Grod Pascal 8.75
o Weber Daniel 8.5

10f Neuhaus David 17.25

o Rickenbacher Cedric 8.5
- Regenass Beat 8.75  

10g Kalt Silas 17.25

- Dreier Andrin 8.75
o Nussbaumer Dominik 8.5  

10h Hügli Kaj ** 17.25

- Stoll Simon ** 8.75
o Scherz Valentin 8.5

10i Grod Pascal 17.25

- Nick Thomas 8.75
o Antenen Remo 8.5  

10j Graber Colin * 17.25

- Studer Remo * 8.75
o Studinger Robin 8.5  

10k Gisin Yanic 17.25

- Lazic Marco 8.75
o Schreiber Raphael 8.5

10l Gabriel Simon * 17.25

o Ancona Enea * 8.5
- Kulmer Nick 8.75  

10m Fiechter Jaris 17.25

o Meier Dario 8.5
- Schmidlin Roman 8.75  

10n Dreier Andrin 17.25

- Kalt Silas 8.75
o Vogt Marco 8.5

10o Caviezel Nicolas 17.25

- Müller Simon 8.75
o Schwob Marco 8.5  

10p Anderegg Fabian 17.25

- Nussbaumer Joschua 8.75
o Zurfluh Fynn 8.5  

10q Perreten Marc 17.25

o von Rotz Fabian 8.75
o Schmutz Florian 8.5

10r Fischer Tobias 17.25

o Suter Simon 8.75
o Spycher Elias 8.5  

11a Widmer Dominik 17

o Gehrig Nils 8.5
o Graf Andrin 8.5  

11b Strähl Mario 17

o Furter Jannis 8.5
o Müller Simon 8.5

11c Steiner Celio 17

o Wyssmann Tim 8.5
o Truckenmüller Moritz 8.5  

11d Hersberger Aaron 17

o Bader Marek 8.5
o Tanner Louis 8.5  

11e Hayoz Michael 17

o Stocker Luca 8.5
o Suter Jonas 8.5

11f Gehrig Lenn 17

o Mohler Cyrill 8.5
o Jüngling Pascal 8.5  

11g Bieneck Andrin 17

o Hermann Lukas 8.5
o Wiedmer Lukas 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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